
Day Date Opponents Time Venue Format

Thurs. 11/05/2017 Maidenhead Town TVLL 2.30 A 3LT

Thurs. 18/05/2017 Suttons TVLL 2.30 A 3LT

Thurs. 25/05/2017 Caversham TVLL 2.30 H 3LT

Thurs. 01/06/2017 Wokingham TVLL 2.00 A 3LT

Thurs. 08/06/2017 Tilehurst TVLL 2.00 A 3LT

Thurs. 15/06/2017 Island Bohemian Swans TVLL 2.00 H 3LT

Thurs. 22/06/2017 Great Hollands TVLL 2.30 H 3LT

Mon. 26/06/2017 Maidenhead Town TVLL 2.30 H 3LT

Thurs. 06/07/2017 Bracknell TVLL 2.30 H 3LT

Thurs. 20/07/2017 Suttons TVLL 2.30 H 3LT

Thurs. 27/07/2017 Caversham TVLL 2.30 A 3LT

Thurs. 03/08/2017 Wokingham TVLL 2.00 H 3LT

Thurs. 10/08/2017 Tilehurst TVLL 2.00 H 3LT

Thurs. 17/08/2017 Island Bohemian Swans TVLL 2.00 A 3LT

Thurs. 24/08/2017 Great Hollands TVLL 2.30 A 3LT

Thurs. 07/09/2017 Bracknell TVLL 2.30 A 3LT


